é ? 2015 Cycling Australia Omnium & 2"-
Cycling Para-Cycling Track National Championships Results wDISC

VICTORIA

Date: December 18-19 2014 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 1: Junior Women's Omnium Round 1 Scratch
30 Laps 7.5km - Result

1. 80 Bridget MULLANY (NSW) AUS19970529 10:42.62
2. 84 Brooke TUCKER (QLD) AUS19980424
3. 78 Danielle MCKINNIREY (SA) AUS19970123
4. 73 Kristina CLONAN (QLD) AUS19980413
5. 77 Nicola MACDONALD (NSW) AUS19980602
6. 72 Emma CHILTON (VIC) AUS19980610
7. 82 Tori SAUNDERS (NSW) AUS19980325
8. 76 Abigail JENKINSON (QLD) AUS19971128
9. 74 Jaime GUNNING (QLD) AUS19980810
10. 83 Hollee SIMONS (NSW) AUS19970504
11. 79 Chloe MORAN (SA) AUS19981116
12. 71 Alicia BUCHANAN (WA) AUS19970418
Event 2: Junior Men's Omnium Round 1 Scratch
40 Laps 10km - Result
1. 44 Cameron SCOTT (NSW) AUS19980104 12:24.22
2. 43 Ryan SCHILT (VIC) AUS19980428
3. 42 James ROBINSON (TAS) AUS19970516
4. 36 Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC) AUS19981113
5. 41 Alex RENDELL (WA) AUS19971127
6. 48 Rohan WIGHT (SA) AUS19970130
7. 46 James TICKNER (VIC) AUS19980101
8. 34 Jordan LOUIS (ACT) AUS19981103
9. 37 Adam MITCHELL (NSW) AUS19970525
10. 40 Darcy PIROTTA (WA) AUS19970430
11. 45 Michael STORER (WA) AUS19970228
12. 25 Sam ALLEN (QLD) AUS19970228
13. 30 Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS) AUS19981021
14. 47 Joshua TOOVEY (NSW) AUS19980907
15. 27 Harrison BAKER (TAS) AUS19980228
16. 29 Christopher BRYAN (NSW) AUS19970213
17. 26 Thomas ALLFORD (SA) AUS19970127
18. 35 Thomas MCDONALD (VIC) AUS19980205
19. 39 Callum PEARCE (SA) AUS19980104
20. 32 James HIGGINSON (SA) AUS19981126
21. 31 Ethan EGGLESTONE (SA) AUS19980226
22. 28 Thomas BOLTON (NSW) AUS19981120
23. 38 Jake OLIVER (TAS) AUS19980818
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é ? 2015 Cycling Australia Omnium & ’v.-
Cycling Para-Cycling Track National Championships Results wDISC

VICTORIA

Date: December 18-19 2014 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 3: Women's Omnium Round 1 Scratch
40 Laps 10km - Result

1. 50 Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (NSW) AUS19900820 13:48.83
2. 66 Kimberley WELLS (ACT) AUS19850718
3. 65 Macey STEWART (TAS) AUS19960116
4. 59 Emily MCREDMOND (WA) AUS19950726
5. 53 Quinn CRAMER (QLD) AUS19830123
6. 64 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) AUS19960322
7. 51 Georgia BAKER (TAS) AUS19940921
8. 56 Imogen JELBART (NSW) AUS19940826
9. 58 Alexandra MANLY (SA) AUS19960228
10. 61 Lauren PERRY (TAS) AUS19960329
11. 62 Allison RICE (ACT) AUS19940324
12. 52 Zoe CLAYTON (WA) AUS19961212
13. 55 Sara FERRARA (FIN) FIN19950724
14. 67 Elissa WUNDERSITZ (WA) AUS19950902
15. 63 Sarah ROY (NSW) AUS19860227
Event 4: Men's Omnium Round 1 Scratch
60 Laps 15km - Result
1. 12 Glenn O'SHEA (SA) AUS19890614 17:41.13
2. 4 Daniel FITTER (QLD) AUS19960619
3. 19 Nicholas YALLOURIS (NSW) AUS19940224
4. 2 Alexander EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19931222
5. 7 Jackson LAW (NSW) AUS19930202
6. 18 Sam WELSFORD (WA) AUS19960119
7. 6 Benjamin HARVEY (NSW) AUS19900612
8. 9 Tirian MCMANUS (NSW) AUS19940318
9. 13 Alexander PORTER (SA) AUS19960513
10. 15 Miles SCOTSON (SA) AUS19940118
11. 11 Mitchell MULHERN (QLD) AUS19910122
12. 5 Joshua HARRISON (SA) AUS19950615
13. 14 Callum SCOTSON (SA) AUS19960810
14. 10 Alexander MORGAN (VIC) AUS19940718
15. 17 Reece TUCKNOTT (WA) AUS19960515
dnf 16 Scott SUNDERLAND (WA) AUS19880316
dnf 1 Ben ABELS (VIC) AUS19931221
Decisions of the commisaires panel
. Rider 4 Daniel FITTER relegated for riding on the blue band during the sprint.
Event 5: Para C3 Women Time Trial
2 Laps 500m Final - Result
1. 129 Simone KENNEDY (NSW) AUS19940104 44.010
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é ? 2015 Cycling Australia Omnium & 2"-
Cycling Para-Cycling Track National Championships Results wDISC

VICTORIA

Date: December 18-19 2014 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 6: Para C4 Women Time Trial
2 Laps 500m Final - Result

. 125 Susan POWELL (ACT) AUS19670530 40.955
2. 128 Alexandra GREEN (NSW) AUS19870702 43.761 +2.80
130 Hannah MACDOUGALL (VIC) AUS19870731 45.200 +4.24

Event 7: Para C2 Men Time Trial
4 Laps 1000m Final - Result
. 103 Andrew FALCONER (NSW) AUS19720424 1:27.327
2. 120 Gabriel BOURIS (VIC) AUS19690120 1:45.915 +18.58

Event 8: Para C3 Men Time Trial
4 Laps 1000m Final - Result
. 109 David NICHOLAS (QLD) AUS19911201 1:10.221
2. 102 Gordon ALLAN (NSW) AUS19980403 1:24.314 +14.09

Event 9: Para C4 Men Time Trial
4 Laps 1000m Final - Result
108 Ben ELLEN (QLD) AUS19790928 1:12.743
2. 104 Benjamin SWAIN (NSW) AUS19790604 1:18.014 +5.27

Event 10: Para C5 Men Time Trial
4 Laps 1000m Final - Result
1. 121 Alistair DONOHOE (VIC) AUS19950303 1:06.450
2. 107 Kyle BRIDGWOOD (QLD) AUS19890223 1:11.316 +4.86

Event 11: Para Women Tandem Time Trial
4 Laps 1000m Final - Result

1. 131 Rachel HENDERSON (SA) AUS19920908 1:13.364
Carla FRANSON (SA) - Pilot AUS19950515

2. 126 Lindy HOU (ACT) AUS19600218 1:14.814 +1.45
Kerry KNOWLER (ACT) - Pilot AUS19670826

3. 135 Jessica GALLAGHER (VIC) AUS19860314 1:15.420 +2.05
Jessica ALLEN (WA) - Pilot AUS19930417

dsq 133 Felicity JOHNSON (SA) AUS19710530 dsq
Ailie MCDONALD (ACT) - Pilot AUS19910614

Event 12: Para Men Tandem Time Trial
4 Laps 1000m Final - Result

1. 105 Matt FORMSTON (NSW) AUS19780721 1:04.239
Michael CURRAN (NSW) - Pilot AUS19830413
2. 116 Brad HENDERSON (SA) AUS19901231 1:05.166 +0.92
Thomas DRIZNERS (SA) - Pilot AUS19930304
3. 100 Paul KENNEDY (ACT) AUS19780310 1:05.455 +1.21
Page 3 of 17 Chief Commissaire: Greg Vincent Organiser: Cycling Australia

Saturday, December 20 2014 1:19:58am

Australian Government

Cycling
»  TAUSTRALIA Australian Sports Commission




é ? 2015 Cycling Australia Omnium & ’v.-
Cycling Para-Cycling Track National Championships Results wDISC

VICTORIA

Date: December 18-19 2014 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 12: Para Men Tandem Time Trial (continued)
4 Laps 1000m Final - Result

Thomas CLARKE (ACT) - Pilot AUS19950406

4. 112 Bryce LINDORES (QLD) AUS19860912 1:06.954 +2.71
Mark JAMIESON (TAS) - Pilot AUS19840504

5. 110 Zachariah CLARKSON (QLD) AUS19930308 1:08.732 +4.49
Aden DE JAGER (QLD) - Pilot AUS19880425

6. 123 Max BERGMANN (WA) AUS19851129 1:11.108 +6.86
Chris PRATLEY (WA) - Pilot AUS19770316

7. 118 Kieran MURPHY (SA) AUS19920803 1:11.673 +7.43
Lloyd TOWNSEND (SA) - Pilot AUS19860127

8. 114 Tyson CLUSE (SA) AUS19980327 1:13.830 +9.59
Dean BENEDETTI (SA) - Pilot AUS19740518

Event 13: Junior Women's Omnium Round 2 Pursuit
8 Laps 2km - Result

1. 79 Chloe MORAN (SA) AUS19981116 2:27.363

2. 78 Danielle MCKINNIREY (SA) AUS19970123 2:27.821 +0.45
3. 84 Brooke TUCKER (QLD) AUS19980424 2:28.905 +1.54
4. 73 Kristina CLONAN (QLD) AUS19980413 2:30.376 +3.01
5. 82 Tori SAUNDERS (NSW) AUS19980325 2:30.498 +3.13
6. 77 Nicola MACDONALD (NSW) AUS19980602 2:31.404 +4.04
7. 74 Jaime GUNNING (QLD) AUS19980810 2:32.461 +5.09
8. 80 Bridget MULLANY (NSW) AUS19970529 2:35.288 +7.92
9. 76 Abigail JENKINSON (QLD) AUS19971128 2:36.457 +9.09
10. 72 Emma CHILTON (VIC) AUS19980610 2:37.890 +10.52
11. 71 Alicia BUCHANAN (WA) AUS19970418 2:40.328 +12.96
12. 83 Hollee SIMONS (NSW) AUS19970504 2:40.415 +13.05

Event 14: Junior Men's Omnium Round 2 Pursuit
12 Laps 3km - Result

1. 48 Rohan WIGHT (SA) AUS19970130 3:18.633

2. 42 James ROBINSON (TAS) AUS19970516 3:22.199 +3.56
3. 45 Michael STORER (WA) AUS19970228 3:24.846 +6.21
4. 46 James TICKNER (VIC) AUS19980101 3:25.147 +6.51
5. 41 Alex RENDELL (WA) AUS19971127 3:25.403 +6.77
6. 30 Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS) AUS19981021 3:27.285 +8.65
7. 35 Thomas MCDONALD (VIC) AUS19980205 3:28.362 +9.72
8. 40 Darcy PIROTTA (WA) AUS19970430 3:29.021 +10.38
9. 25 Sam ALLEN (QLD) AUS19970228 3:30.315 +11.68
10. 34 Jordan LOUIS (ACT) AUS19981103 3:30.474 +11.84
11. 26 Thomas ALLFORD (SA) AUS19970127 3:31.959 +13.32
12. 36 Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC) AUS19981113 3:32.200 +13.56
13. 27 Harrison BAKER (TAS) AUS19980228 3:32.737 +14.10
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é ? 2015 Cycling Australia Omnium & ’v.-
Cycling Para-Cycling Track National Championships Results wDISC

VICTORIA

Date: December 18-19 2014 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 14: Junior Men's Omnium Round 2 Pursuit (continued)
12 Laps 3km - Result

14. 43 Ryan SCHILT (VIC) AUS19980428 3:33.318 +14.68
15. 37 Adam MITCHELL (NSW) AUS19970525 3:33.441 +14.80
16. 44 Cameron SCOTT (NSW) AUS19980104 3:34.952 +16.31
17. 47 Joshua TOOVEY (NSW) AUS19980907 3:35.618 +16.98
18. 29 Christopher BRYAN (NSW) AUS19970213 3:35.715 +17.08
19. 31 Ethan EGGLESTONE (SA) AUS19980226 3:36.857 +18.22
20. 28 Thomas BOLTON (NSW) AUS19981120 3:39.996 +21.36
21. 39 Callum PEARCE (SA) AUS19980104 3:40.243 +21.61
22. 38 Jake OLIVER (TAS) AUS19980818 3:43.161 +24.52
dns 32 James HIGGINSON (SA) AUS19981126 dns

Event 15: Women's Omnium Round 2 Pursuit
12 Laps 3km - Result

1. 58 Alexandra MANLY (SA) AUS19960228 3:34.112

2. 50 Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (NSW) AUS19900820 3:35.956 +1.84
3. 51 Georgia BAKER (TAS) AUS19940921 3:40.341 +6.22
4. 65 Macey STEWART (TAS) AUS19960116 3:42.903 +8.79
5. 61 Lauren PERRY (TAS) AUS19960329 3:43.658 +9.54
6. 67 Elissa WUNDERSITZ (WA) AUS19950902 3:44.089 +9.97
7. 62 Allison RICE (ACT) AUS19940324 3:44.653 +10.54
8. 66 Kimberley WELLS (ACT) AUS19850718 3:47.063 +12.95
9. 59 Emily MCREDMOND (WA) AUS19950726 3:47.115 +13.00
10. 53 Quinn CRAMER (QLD) AUS19830123 3:50.804 +16.69
11. 64 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) AUS19960322 3:50.994 +16.88
12. 63 Sarah ROY (NSW) AUS19860227 3:52.730 +18.61
13. 56 Imogen JELBART (NSW) AUS19940826 3:56.444 +22.33
14. 55 Sara FERRARA (FIN) FIN19950724 4:04.925 +30.81
15. 52 Zoe CLAYTON (WA) AUS19961212 4:10.460 +36.34

Event 16: Men's Omnium Round 2 Pursuit
16 Laps 4km - Result

1. 15 Miles SCOTSON (SA) AUS19940118 4:22.219

2. 18 Sam WELSFORD (WA) AUS19960119 4:22.711 +0.49
3. 2 Alexander EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19931222 4:23.228 +1.00
4. 14 Callum SCOTSON (SA) AUS19960810 4:23.830 +1.61
5. 4 Daniel FITTER (QLD) AUS19960619 4:25.288 +3.06
6. 11 Mitchell MULHERN (QLD) AUS19910122 4:27.280 +5.06
7. 5 Joshua HARRISON (SA) AUS19950615 4:28.013 +5.79
8. 12 Glenn O'SHEA (SA) AUS19890614 4:29.826 +7.60
9. 13 Alexander PORTER (SA) AUS19960513 4:30.922 +8.70
10. 19 Nicholas YALLOURIS (NSW) AUS19940224 4:32.428 +10.20
11. 7 Jackson LAW (NSW) AUS19930202 4:32.626 +10.40
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é ? 2015 Cycling Australia Omnium & ’v.-
Cycling Para-Cycling Track National Championships Results wDISC

VICTORIA

Date: December 18-19 2014 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 16: Men's Omnium Round 2 Pursuit (continued)
16 Laps 4km - Result

12. 9 Tirian MCMANUS (NSW) AUS19940318 4:33.469 +11.25
13. 6 Benjamin HARVEY (NSW) AUS19900612 4:36.062 +13.84
14. 10 Alexander MORGAN (VIC) AUS19940718 4:37.177 +14.95
15. 17 Reece TUCKNOTT (WA) AUS19960515 4:37.492 +15.27
dns 1 Ben ABELS (VIC) AUS19931221 dns

dns 16 Scott SUNDERLAND (WA) AUS19880316 dns

Event 17: Junior Women's Omnium Round 3 Elimination
- Result

1. 80 Bridget MULLANY (NSW) AUS19970529 7:17.69

2. 78 Danielle MCKINNIREY (SA) AUS19970123

3. 84 Brooke TUCKER (QLD) AUS19980424

4. 83 Hollee SIMONS (NSW) AUS19970504

5. 77 Nicola MACDONALD (NSW) AUS19980602

6. 72 Emma CHILTON (VIC) AUS19980610

7. 82 Tori SAUNDERS (NSW) AUS19980325

8. 76 Abigail JENKINSON (QLD) AUS19971128

9. 79 Chloe MORAN (SA) AUS19981116

10. 74 Jaime GUNNING (QLD) AUS19980810

11. 73 Kristina CLONAN (QLD) AUS19980413

12. 71 Alicia BUCHANAN (WA) AUS19970418

Event 18: Junior Men's Omnium Round 3 Elimination
- Result

1. 44 Cameron SCOTT (NSW) AUS19980104 9:32.97

2. 29 Christopher BRYAN (NSW) AUS19970213

3. 36 Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC) AUS19981113

4, 47 Joshua TOOVEY (NSW) AUS19980907

5. 48 Rohan WIGHT (SA) AUS19970130

6. 42 James ROBINSON (TAS) AUS19970516

7. 41 Alex RENDELL (WA) AUS19971127

8. 27 Harrison BAKER (TAS) AUS19980228

9. 40 Darcy PIROTTA (WA) AUS19970430

10. 37 Adam MITCHELL (NSW) AUS19970525

11. 25 Sam ALLEN (QLD) AUS19970228

12. 30 Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS) AUS19981021

13. 45 Michael STORER (WA) AUS19970228

14. 34 Jordan LOUIS (ACT) AUS19981103

15. 46 James TICKNER (VIC) AUS19980101

16. 38 Jake OLIVER (TAS) AUS19980818

17. 35 Thomas MCDONALD (VIC) AUS19980205

18. 28 Thomas BOLTON (NSW) AUS19981120
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é ? 2015 Cycling Australia Omnium & ’v.-
Cycling Para-Cycling Track National Championships Results wDISC

VICTORIA

Date: December 18-19 2014 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 18: Junior Men's Omnium Round 3 Elimination (continued)

- Result
19. 26 Thomas ALLFORD (SA) AUS19970127
20. 39 Callum PEARCE (SA) AUS19980104
21. 31 Ethan EGGLESTONE (SA) AUS19980226
dnf 43 Ryan SCHILT (VIC) AUS19980428
dns 32 James HIGGINSON (SA) AUS19981126

Event 19: Women's Omnium Round 3 Elimination

- Result
1. 51 Georgia BAKER (TAS) AUS19940921
2. 50 Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (NSW) AUS19900820
3. 65 Macey STEWART (TAS) AUS19960116
4. 58 Alexandra MANLY (SA) AUS19960228
5. 59 Emily MCREDMOND (WA) AUS19950726
6. 66 Kimberley WELLS (ACT) AUS19850718
7. 52 Zoe CLAYTON (WA) AUS19961212
8. 53 Quinn CRAMER (QLD) AUS19830123
9. 56 Imogen JELBART (NSW) AUS19940826
10. 61 Lauren PERRY (TAS) AUS19960329
11. 62 Allison RICE (ACT) AUS19940324
12. 63 Sarah ROY (NSW) AUS19860227
13. 64 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) AUS19960322
14. 67 Elissa WUNDERSITZ (WA) AUS19950902
15. 55 Sara FERRARA (FIN) FIN19950724
Event 20: Men's Omnium Round 3 Elimination
- Result
1. 2 Alexander EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19931222 7:38.79
2. 7 Jackson LAW (NSW) AUS19930202
3. 12 Glenn O'SHEA (SA) AUS19890614
4. 19 Nicholas YALLOURIS (NSW) AUS19940224
5. 4 Daniel FITTER (QLD) AUS19960619
6. 15 Miles SCOTSON (SA) AUS19940118
7. 11 Mitchell MULHERN (QLD) AUS19910122
8. 17 Reece TUCKNOTT (WA) AUS19960515
9. 14 Callum SCOTSON (SA) AUS19960810
10. 5 Joshua HARRISON (SA) AUS19950615
11. 18 Sam WELSFORD (WA) AUS19960119
12. 9 Tirian MCMANUS (NSW) AUS19940318
13. 6 Benjamin HARVEY (NSW) AUS19900612
14. 13 Alexander PORTER (SA) AUS19960513
dns 10 Alexander MORGAN (VIC) AUS19940718
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2015 Cycling Australia Omnium &

Para-Cycling Track National Championships Results

Date: December 18-19 2014 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Decisions of the commisaires panel

Riders 12 Glenn O'Shea & 15 Miles Scotson warning for dangerous riding during the race

Event 21: Junior Women's Omnium Round 4 Time Trial
2 Laps 500m - Result

™,

WwpIsc

1. 84 Brooke TUCKER (QLD) AUS19980424 36.836

2. 73 Kristina CLONAN (QLD) AUS19980413 36.844 +0.00
3. 78 Danielle MCKINNIREY (SA) AUS19970123 36.911 +0.07
4, 82 Tori SAUNDERS (NSW) AUS19980325 38.108 +1.27
5. 80 Bridget MULLANY (NSW) AUS19970529 38.143 +1.30
6. 72 Emma CHILTON (VIC) AUS19980610 38.193 +1.35
7. 76 Abigail JENKINSON (QLD) AUS19971128 38.567 +1.73
8. 79 Chloe MORAN (SA) AUS19981116 38.678 +1.84
9. 77 Nicola MACDONALD (NSW) AUS19980602 38.742 +1.90
10. 74 Jaime GUNNING (QLD) AUS19980810 39.617 +2.78
11. 83 Hollee SIMONS (NSW) AUS19970504 40.875 +4.03
12. 71 Alicia BUCHANAN (WA) AUS19970418 41.413 +4.57

Event 22: Junior Men's Omnium Round 4 Time Trial
4 Laps 1000m - Result

1. 48 Rohan WIGHT (SA) AUS19970130 1:04.069

2. 44 Cameron SCOTT (NSW) AUS19980104 1:04.838 +0.76
3. 36 Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC) AUS19981113 1:06.118 +2.04
4. 41 Alex RENDELL (WA) AUS19971127 1:06.449 +2.38
5. 40 Darcy PIROTTA (WA) AUS19970430 1:06.522 +2.45
6. 42 James ROBINSON (TAS) AUS19970516 1:06.799 +2.73
7. 26 Thomas ALLFORD (SA) AUS19970127 1:07.081 +3.01
8. 30 Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS) AUS19981021 1:07.502 +3.43
9. 46 James TICKNER (VIC) AUS19980101 1:07.569 +3.50
10. 29 Christopher BRYAN (NSW) AUS19970213 1:07.669 +3.60
11. 34 Jordan LOUIS (ACT) AUS19981103 1:07.682 +3.61
12. 47 Joshua TOOVEY (NSW) AUS19980907 1:08.091 +4.02
13. 25 Sam ALLEN (QLD) AUS19970228 1:08.698 +4.62
14. 37 Adam MITCHELL (NSW) AUS19970525 1:08.853 +4.78
15. 39 Callum PEARCE (SA) AUS19980104 1:09.601 +5.53
16. 28 Thomas BOLTON (NSW) AUS19981120 1:09.680 +5.61
17. 27 Harrison BAKER (TAS) AUS19980228 1:09.965 +5.89
18. 35 Thomas MCDONALD (VIC) AUS19980205 1:10.182 +6.11
19. 38 Jake OLIVER (TAS) AUS19980818 1:10.757 +6.68
20. 31 Ethan EGGLESTONE (SA) AUS19980226 1:11.725 +7.65
dns 45 Michael STORER (WA) AUS19970228 dns

dns 43 Ryan SCHILT (VIC) AUS19980428 dns
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Date: December 18-19 2014 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 23: Women's Omnium Round 4 Time Trial

2 Laps 500m - Result

1. 66 Kimberley WELLS (ACT) AUS19850718 36.308
2. 50 Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (NSW) AUS19900820 36.314 +0.00
3. 64 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) AUS19960322 36.770 +0.46
4. 58 Alexandra MANLY (SA) AUS19960228 36.948 +0.64
5. 56 Imogen JELBART (NSW) AUS19940826 37.012 +0.70
6. 53 Quinn CRAMER (QLD) AUS19830123 37.123 +0.81
7. 51 Georgia BAKER (TAS) AUS19940921 37.127 +0.81
8. 67 Elissa WUNDERSITZ (WA) AUS19950902 37.134 +0.82
9. 65 Macey STEWART (TAS) AUS19960116 37.318 +1.01
10. 59 Emily MCREDMOND (WA) AUS19950726 37.582 +1.27
11. 61 Lauren PERRY (TAS) AUS19960329 37.673 +1.36
12. 62 Allison RICE (ACT) AUS19940324 38.516 +2.20
13. 55 Sara FERRARA (FIN) FIN19950724 39.365 +3.05
14. 63 Sarah ROY (NSW) AUS19860227 39.387 +3.07
15. 52 Zoe CLAYTON (WA) AUS19961212 39.703 +3.39
Event 24: Men's Omnium Round 4 Time Trial

4 Laps 1000m - Result
1. 12 Glenn O'SHEA (SA) AUS19890614 1:03.286
2. 19 Nicholas YALLOURIS (NSW) AUS19940224 1:03.371 +0.08
3. 2 Alexander EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19931222 1:03.614 +0.32
4. 11 Mitchell MULHERN (QLD) AUS19910122 1:04.103 +0.81
5. 7 Jackson LAW (NSW) AUS19930202 1:04.142 +0.85
6. 13 Alexander PORTER (SA) AUS19960513 1:04.240 +0.95
7. 14 Callum SCOTSON (SA) AUS19960810 1:04.453 +1.16
8. 18 Sam WELSFORD (WA) AUS19960119 1:04.516 +1.23
9. 4 Daniel FITTER (QLD) AUS19960619 1:04.570 +1.28
10. 9 Tirian MCMANUS (NSW) AUS19940318 1:05.184 +1.89
11. 5 Joshua HARRISON (SA) AUS19950615 1:05.986 +2.70
12. 15 Miles SCOTSON (SA) AUS19940118 1:06.299 +3.01
13. 6 Benjamin HARVEY (NSW) AUS19900612 1:08.189 +4.90
14. 17 Reece TUCKNOTT (WA) AUS19960515 1:08.464 +5.17

Event 29: Para C3 Women Pursuit Final

12 Laps 3km - Result

1. 129 Simone KENNEDY (NSW) AUS19940104 4:20.071
Event 30: Para C2 Men Pursuit Final

12 Laps 3km - Result
1. 103 Andrew FALCONER (NSW) AUS19720424 4:23.034
2. 120 Gabriel BOURIS (VIC) AUS19690120 5:29.271 +1:06.23
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VICTORIA

Date: December 18-19 2014 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 31: Para C3 Men Pursuit Final
12 Laps 3km - Result
. 109 David NICHOLAS (QLD) AUS19911201 3:35.267
2. 102 Gordon ALLAN (NSW) AUS19980403 4:15.098 +39.83

Event 32: Para C4 Men Pursuit Final
16 Laps 4km - Result
104 Benjamin SWAIN (NSW) AUS19790604 5:22.43
2. 108 Ben ELLEN (QLD) AUS19790928 5:28.32 +5.88

Event 33: Junior Women's Omnium Round 5 Flying Lap

- Result

1. 84 Brooke TUCKER (QLD) AUS19980424 14.713

2. 80 Bridget MULLANY (NSW) AUS19970529 14.950 +0.23
3. 78 Danielle MCKINNIREY (SA) AUS19970123 15.057 +0.34
4. 79 Chloe MORAN (SA) AUS19981116 15.315 +0.60
5. 82 Tori SAUNDERS (NSW) AUS19980325 15.365 +0.65
6. 73 Kristina CLONAN (QLD) AUS19980413 15.479 +0.76
7. 76 Abigail JENKINSON (QLD) AUS19971128 15.725 +1.01
8. 77 Nicola MACDONALD (NSW) AUS19980602 15.742 +1.02
9. 72 Emma CHILTON (VIC) AUS19980610 15.988 +1.27
10. 74 Jaime GUNNING (QLD) AUS19980810 16.304 +1.59
11. 83 Hollee SIMONS (NSW) AUS19970504 16.519 +1.80
12. 71 Alicia BUCHANAN (WA) AUS19970418 16.817 +2.10

Event 34: Women's Omnium Round 5 Flying Lap
- Result

1. 50 Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (NSW) AUS19900820 14.389

2. 58 Alexandra MANLY (SA) AUS19960228 14.636 +0.24
3. 66 Kimberley WELLS (ACT) AUS19850718 14.653 +0.26
4. 59 Emily MCREDMOND (WA) AUS19950726 14.786 +0.39
5. 67 Elissa WUNDERSITZ (WA) AUS19950902 14.827 +0.43
6. 61 Lauren PERRY (TAS) AUS19960329 14.831 +0.44
7. 64 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) AUS19960322 14.847 +0.45
8. 53 Quinn CRAMER (QLD) AUS19830123 14.923 +0.53
9. 51 Georgia BAKER (TAS) AUS19940921 14.974 +0.58
10. 65 Macey STEWART (TAS) AUS19960116 15.187 +0.79
11. 56 Imogen JELBART (NSW) AUS19940826 15.299 +0.91
12. 62 Allison RICE (ACT) AUS19940324 15.365 +0.97
13. 63 Sarah ROY (NSW) AUS19860227 15.802 +1.41
14. 52 Zoe CLAYTON (WA) AUS19961212 16.081 +1.69
15. 55 Sara FERRARA (FIN) FIN19950724 16.193 +1.80
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VICTORIA

Date: December 18-19 2014 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 35: Men's Omnium Round 5 Flying Lap

- Result
1. 13 Alexander PORTER (SA) AUS19960513 13.167
2. 2 Alexander EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19931222 13.172 +0.00
3. 19 Nicholas YALLOURIS (NSW) AUS19940224 13.226 +0.05
4. 18 Sam WELSFORD (WA) AUS19960119 13.248 +0.08
5. 11 Mitchell MULHERN (QLD) AUS19910122 13.334 +0.16
6. 12 Glenn O'SHEA (SA) AUS19890614 13.382 +0.21
7. 7 Jackson LAW (NSW) AUS19930202 13.459 +0.29
8. 9 Tirian MCMANUS (NSW) AUS19940318 13.535 +0.36
9. 14 Callum SCOTSON (SA) AUS19960810 13.539 +0.37
10. 5 Joshua HARRISON (SA) AUS19950615 13.557 +0.39
11. 4 Daniel FITTER (QLD) AUS19960619 13.776 +0.60
12. 15 Miles SCOTSON (SA) AUS19940118 13.839 +0.67
13. 6 Benjamin HARVEY (NSW) AUS19900612 13.845 +0.67
14. 17 Reece TUCKNOTT (WA) AUS19960515 14.226 +1.05
Event 36: Para Women Tandem Pursuit
Final Classification

1. 131 Rachel HENDERSON (SA) AUS19920908 Gold

Carla FRANSON (SA) - Pilot AUS19950515
2. 126 Lindy HOU (ACT) AUS19600218 Silver

Kerry KNOWLER (ACT) - Pilot AUS19670826
3. 135 Jessica GALLAGHER (VIC) AUS19860314 Bronze

Jessica ALLEN (WA) - Pilot AUS19930417

Event 25: Para Women Tandem Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps 3km Ist & 2nd to Gold final; 3rd: Bronze - Result

1. 131 Rachel HENDERSON (SA) AUS19920908 3:52.845

Carla FRANSON (SA) - Pilot AUS19950515
2. 126 Lindy HOU (ACT) AUS19600218 3:54.426 +1.58

Kerry KNOWLER (ACT) - Pilot AUS19670826
3. 135 Jessica GALLAGHER (VIC) AUS19860314 3:55.529 +2.68

Jessica ALLEN (WA) - Pilot AUS19930417

Event 36a: Para Women Tandem Pursuit Ride
12 Laps 3km For time only - Result

1. 135 Jessica GALLAGHER (VIC) AUS19860314 3:57.001

Jessica ALLEN (WA) - Pilot AUS19930417
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Date: December 18-19 2014 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 36b: Para Women Tandem Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3km Decides 1st & 2nd overall - Result

1. 131 Rachel HENDERSON (SA) AUS19920908 3:52.293
Carla FRANSON (SA) - Pilot AUS19950515

2. 126 Lindy HOU (ACT) AUS19600218 3:56.486 +4.19
Kerry KNOWLER (ACT) - Pilot AUS19670826

Event 37: Para Men Tandem Pursuit

Final Classification

1. 105 Matt FORMSTON (NSW) AUS19780721 Gold
Michael CURRAN (NSW) - Pilot AUS19830413

2. 112 Bryce LINDORES (QLD) AUS19860912 Silver
Mark JAMIESON (TAS) - Pilot AUS 19840504

3. 116 Brad HENDERSON (SA) AUS19901231 Bronze
Thomas DRIZNERS (SA) - Pilot AUS19930304

4. 110 Zachariah CLARKSON (QLD) AUS19930308
Aden DE JAGER (QLD) - Pilot AUS19880425

5. 118 Kieran MURPHY (SA) AUS19920803
Lloyd TOWNSEND (SA) - Pilot AUS19860127

6. 114 Tyson CLUSE (SA) AUS19980327
Dean BENEDETTI (SA) - Pilot AUS19740518

Event 26: Para Men Tandem Pursuit Qualifying
16 Laps 4km Ist & 2nd to Gold final; 3rd & 4th to Bronze final - Result

1. 105 Matt FORMSTON (NSW) AUS19780721 4:27.266
Michael CURRAN (NSW) - Pilot AUS19830413

2. 112 Bryce LINDORES (QLD) AUS19860912 4:35.796 +8.53
Mark JAMIESON (TAS) - Pilot AUS19840504

3. 110 Zachariah CLARKSON (QLD) AUS19930308 4:38.724 +11.45
Aden DE JAGER (QLD) - Pilot AUS19880425

4. 116 Brad HENDERSON (SA) AUS19901231 4:40.242 +12.97
Thomas DRIZNERS (SA) - Pilot AUS19930304

5. 118 Kieran MURPHY (SA) AUS19920803 5:01.059 +33.79
Lloyd TOWNSEND (SA) - Pilot AUS19860127

6. 114 Tyson CLUSE (SA) AUS19980327 5:28.993 +1:01.72
Dean BENEDETTI (SA) - Pilot AUS19740518

Event 37a: Para Men Tandem Pursuit Bronze Final
16 Laps 4km Decides 3rd & 4th overall - Result

1. 116 Brad HENDERSON (SA) AUS19901231 4:38.874
Thomas DRIZNERS (SA) - Pilot AUS19930304
2. 110 Zachariah CLARKSON (QLD) AUS19930308 4:45.725 +6.85
Aden DE JAGER (QLD) - Pilot AUS19880425
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VICTORIA

Date: December 18-19 2014 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 37b: Para Men Tandem Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps 4km Decides 1st & 2nd overall - Result

1. 105 Matt FORMSTON (NSW) AUS19780721 4:20.399
Michael CURRAN (NSW) - Pilot AUS19830413

2. 112 Bryce LINDORES (QLD) AUS19860912 4:33.261 +12.86
Mark JAMIESON (TAS) - Pilot AUS19840504

Event 38: Para C4 Women Pursuit

Final Classification

. 125 Susan POWELL (ACT) AUS19670530 Gold
2. 128 Alexandra GREEN (NSW) AUS19870702 Silver
130 Hannah MACDOUGALL (VIC) AUS19870731 Bronze

Event 28: Para C4 Women Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps 3km Ist & 2nd to Gold final; 3rd: Bronze - Result

. 125 Susan POWELL (ACT) AUS19670530 4:14.700
2. 128 Alexandra GREEN (NSW) AUS19870702 4:15.672 +0.97
130 Hannah MACDOUGALL (VIC) AUS19870731 4:24.159 +9.45

Event 38b: Para C4 Women Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3km Decides 1st & 2nd overall - Result
. 125 Susan POWELL (ACT) AUS19670530 4:09.956
2. 128 Alexandra GREEN (NSW) AUS19870702 4:16.562 +6.60

Event 39: Para C5 Men Pursuit

Final Classification

1. 121 Alistair DONOHOE (VIC) AUS19950303 Gold
122 Michael GALLAGHER (VIC) AUS19781214 Silver
107 Kyle BRIDGWOOD (QLD) AUS19890223 Bronze

Event 27: Para C5 Men Pursuit Qualifying
16 Laps 4km 1st & 2nd to Gold final; 3rd: Bronze - Result

122 Michael GALLAGHER (VIC) AUS19781214 4:36.297
121 Alistair DONOHOE (VIC) AUS19950303 4:37.590 +1.29
107 Kyle BRIDGWOOD (QLD) AUS19890223 4:46.944 +10.64

Event 39b: Para C5 Men Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps 4km Decides 1st & 2nd overall - Result

1. 121 Alistair DONOHOE (VIC) AUS19950303 4:33.487
2. 122 Michael GALLAGHER (VIC) AUS19781214 4:34.523 +1.03
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2015 Cycling Australia Omnium &

Para-Cycling Track National Championships Results

Date: December 18-19 2014 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 42: Junior Men's Omnium Round 5 Flying Lap

48 Rohan WIGHT (SA)

36 Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC)
44 Cameron SCOTT (NSW)

29 Christopher BRYAN (NSW)
41 Alex RENDELL (WA)

40 Darcy PIROTTA (WA)

47 Joshua TOOVEY (NSW)

26 Thomas ALLFORD (SA)

30 Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS)
39 Callum PEARCE (SA)

34 Jordan LOUIS (ACT)

46 James TICKNER (VIC)

42 James ROBINSON (TAS)

25 Sam ALLEN (QLD)

37 Adam MITCHELL (NSW)

28 Thomas BOLTON (NSW)

35 Thomas MCDONALD (VIC)
27 Harrison BAKER (TAS)

31 Ethan EGGLESTONE (SA)
38 Jake OLIVER (TAS)

Event 44: Junior Women's Omnium Round 6 Points Race
80 Laps 20km Omnium Final; Sprints every 10 laps - Result

78 Danielle MCKINNIREY (SA)
84 Brooke TUCKER (QLD)

80 Bridget MULLANY (NSW)
77 Nicola MACDONALD (NSW)
73 Kristina CLONAN (QLD)

79 Chloe MORAN (SA)

82 Tori SAUNDERS (NSW)

74 Jaime GUNNING (QLD)

83 Hollee SIMONS (NSW)

72 Emma CHILTON (VIC)

76 Abigail JENKINSON (QLD)
71 Alicia BUCHANAN (WA)

- Result

AUS19970130
AUS19981113
AUS19980104
AUS19970213
AUS19971127
AUS19970430
AUS19980907
AUS19970127
AUS19981021
AUS19980104
AUS19981103
AUS19980101
AUS19970516
AUS19970228
AUS19970525
AUS19981120
AUS19980205
AUS19980228
AUS19980226
AUS19980818

AUS19970123
AUS19980424
AUS19970529
AUS19980602
AUS19980413
AUS19981116
AUS19980325
AUS19980810
AUS19970504
AUS19980610
AUS19971128
AUS19970418

Decisions of the commisaires panel

13.409
13.607
13.639
13.688
13.870
13.877
13.903
14.006
14.090
14.137
14.201
14.202
14.298
14.350
14.352
14.397
14.557
14.592
14.767
14.908

28:23.81

Rider 78 Danielle MCKINNIREY warning for failing to maintain proper control of the bicycle

™,

WwpIsc

+0.19
+0.23
+0.27
+0.46
+0.46
+0.49
+0.59
+0.68
+0.72
+0.79
+0.79
+0.88
+0.94
+0.94
+0.98
+1.14
+1.18
+1.35
+1.49

200 Pts
200
184
177
169
167
162
145
141
138
133
72
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VICTORIA

Date: December 18-19 2014 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 47: Junior Men's Omnium Round 6 Points Race
100 Laps 25km Omnium Final; Sprints every 10 laps - Result

1. 48 Rohan WIGHT (SA) AUS19970130 30:27.86 197 Pts
2. 41 Alex RENDELL (WA) AUS19971127 174
3. 44 Cameron SCOTT (NSW) AUS19980104 174
4. 36 Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC) AUS19981113 169
5. 42 James ROBINSON (TAS) AUS19970516 154
6. 40 Darcy PIROTTA (WA) AUS19970430 144
7. 30 Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS) AUS19981021 123
8. 34 Jordan LOUIS (ACT) AUS19981103 106
9. 47 Joshua TOOVEY (NSW) AUS19980907 105
10. 46 James TICKNER (VIC) AUS19980101 101
11. 25 Sam ALLEN (QLD) AUS19970228 95
12. 29 Christopher BRYAN (NSW) AUS19970213 95
13. 37 Adam MITCHELL (NSW) AUS19970525 92
14. 27 Harrison BAKER (TAS) AUS19980228 68
15. 35 Thomas MCDONALD (VIC) AUS19980205 62
16. 28 Thomas BOLTON (NSW) AUS19981120 9
17. 38 Jake OLIVER (TAS) AUS19980818 -2
18. 31 Ethan EGGLESTONE (SA) AUS19980226 -8
dnf 45 Michael STORER (WA) AUS19970228 72
dnf 43 Ryan SCHILT (VIC) AUS19980428 52
dnf 26 Thomas ALLFORD (SA) AUS19970127 51
dnf 32 James HIGGINSON (SA) AUS19981126 2
dnf 39 Callum PEARCE (SA) AUS19980104 1
Event 48c: Para Women Tandem Sprint
Final Classification

1. 131 Rachel HENDERSON (SA) AUS19920908 Gold

Carla FRANSON (SA) - Pilot AUS19950515
2. 133 Felicity JOHNSON (SA) AUS19710530 Silver

Ailie MCDONALD (ACT) - Pilot AUS19910614

Event 41: Para Women Tandem Sprint Qualifying
1st & 2nd to Sprint Gold final

1. 133 Felicity JOHNSON (SA) AUS19710530 12.254

Ailie MCDONALD (ACT) - Pilot AUS19910614
2. 131 Rachel HENDERSON (SA) AUS19920908 12.282 +0.02

Carla FRANSON (SA) - Pilot AUS19950515

Event 48: Para Women Tandem Sprint Final
Events 48, 51 & 54

Gold: 131 Rachel HENDERSON (SA) def 133 Felicity JOHNSON (SA) 12.81
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VICTORIA
Date: December 18-19 2014 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 49c: Para Men Tandem Sprint

Final Classification

1. 100 Paul KENNEDY (ACT) AUS19780310 Gold
Thomas CLARKE (ACT) - Pilot AUS19950406

2. 116 Brad HENDERSON (SA) AUS19901231 Silver
Thomas DRIZNERS (SA) - Pilot AUS19930304

3. 123 Max BERGMANN (WA) AUS19851129 Bronze
Chris PRATLEY (WA) - Pilot AUS19770316

4. 114 Tyson CLUSE (SA) AUS19980327
Dean BENEDETTI (SA) - Pilot AUS19740518

Event 40: Para Men Tandem Sprint Qualifying
Top 4 to semi final

1. 100 Paul KENNEDY (ACT) AUS19780310 10.569
Thomas CLARKE (ACT) - Pilot AUS19950406

2. 116 Brad HENDERSON (SA) AUS19901231 10.789 +0.22
Thomas DRIZNERS (SA) - Pilot AUS19930304

3. 123 Max BERGMANN (WA) AUS19851129 11.115 +0.54
Chris PRATLEY (WA) - Pilot AUS19770316

4. 114 Tyson CLUSE (SA) AUS19980327 11.930 +1.36
Dean BENEDETTI (SA) - Pilot AUS19740518

Event 43: Para Men Tandem Sprint Semi Final
Events 43, 45 & 46,; Winners to Gold final; Losers to Bronze final
1v4: 100 Paul KENNEDY (ACT) def 114 Tyson CLUSE (SA) 12.73
2v3: 116 Brad HENDERSON (SA) def 123 Max BERGMANN (WA) 11.90

Event 49: Para Men Tandem Sprint Final
Events 49, 52 & 55
Bronze: 123 Max BERGMANN (WA) def 114 Tyson CLUSE (SA) 12.00
Gold: 100 Paul KENNEDY (ACT) def 116 Brad HENDERSON (SA) 11.54

Event 50: Women's Omnium Round 6 Points Race
100 Laps 25km Omnium Final; Sprints every 10 laps - Result

1. 50 Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (NSW) AUS19900820 33:54.47 231 Pts
2. 66 Kimberley WELLS (ACT) AUS19850718 195
3. 51 Georgia BAKER (TAS) AUS19940921 192
4. 58 Alexandra MANLY (SA) AUS19960228 183
5. 64 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) AUS19960322 171
6. 67 Elissa WUNDERSITZ (WA) AUS19950902 168
7. 61 Lauren PERRY (TAS) AUS19960329 167
8. 59 Emily MCREDMOND (WA) AUS19950726 166
9. 53 Quinn CRAMER (QLD) AUS19830123 160
Page 16 of 17 Chief Commissaire: Greg Vincent Organiser: Cycling Australia

Saturday, December 20 2014 1:19:58am

Australian Government

@%&mg

Australian Sports Commission




(€

Cycling

VICTORIA

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
dnf

Chd B VBl B

—_— = =
po= o

dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf

2015 Cycling Australia Omnium &

Para-Cycling Track National Championships Results

Date: December 18-19 2014 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 50: Women's Omnium Round 6 Points Race (continued)

100 Laps 25km Omnium Final; Sprints every 10 laps - Result

65 Macey STEWART (TAS)
62 Allison RICE (ACT)

56 Imogen JELBART (NSW)
63 Sarah ROY (NSW)

55 Sara FERRARA (FIN)

52 Zoe CLAYTON (WA)

AUS19960116
AUS19940324
AUS19940826
AUS19860227
FIN19950724

AUS19961212

Event 53: Men's Omnium Round 6 Points Race

160 Laps 40km Omnium Final; Sprints every 10 laps - Result

2 Alexander EDMONDSON (SA)

12 Glenn O'SHEA (SA)
15 Miles SCOTSON (SA)

19 Nicholas YALLOURIS (NSW)

18 Sam WELSFORD (WA)
11 Mitchell MULHERN (QLD)
7 Jackson LAW (NSW)
4 Daniel FITTER (QLD)
13 Alexander PORTER (SA)
14 Callum SCOTSON (SA)
5 Joshua HARRISON (SA)
17 Reece TUCKNOTT (WA)
9 Tirian MCMANUS (NSW)
6 Benjamin HARVEY (NSW)
10 Alexander MORGAN (VIC)
16 Scott SUNDERLAND (WA)
1 Ben ABELS (VIC)

AUS19931222 47:57.73

AUS19890614
AUS19940118
AUS19940224
AUS19960119
AUS19910122
AUS19930202
AUS19960619
AUS19960513
AUS19960810
AUS19950615
AUS19960515
AUS19940318
AUS19900612
AUS19940718
AUS19880316
AUS19931221

™,

WwpIsc

152 Pts
140
118
103
70
84

242 Pts
198
185
177
172
167
161
156
142
132
122
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